Trebushkin Ruslan Valeriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Nov. 27, 1975
Place of birth Donetsk

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 16, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 4 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Trebushkina Viktoriia Mykolaivna wife —
Empire LLC , ownership

Trebushkina Diana Ruslanivna daughter —
Trebushkina Yeva Ruslanivna daughter —
Trebushkin Vladyslav Ruslanovych son —

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/88b23e63-6814-4760-bd75-56b0154b5be0
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44349
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17061
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44351
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44351
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44351
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44351
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44350
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44350

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

[

AnapaT BepxosHoi Pagn 16 117,42
YKpaiHn, HapogHun genytaTt

YKpaiHun

MokpoBCbKa MicbKa paja 14 444,11

JoHeubkol 0bnacTi, MiCbKUA
rosioBa

MokpoBCbKa MiCbKa paga 14 444,11
JoHeubkoi obnacTi, KanonoaT

Yy HapoOHi genyTaTun YKpaiHu B
oAHOMaHAaTHoOMYy BMBopyoMy

okpy3i Ne 50 (candidate)

MokpoBCbKa MicbKa pagja, 17 426,37
MiCbKUI rosioBa

MokpoBCbKa MicbkKa paja 24 770,12
JoHeubKoi 06s1acTi, MiCbKUA

ronosa

MokpoBCbKa MicbKa pafja, 3 444,56

MiCbKUI rosioBa

MoKpoBCbKa MiCbKa paaa, 13 367,71
MiCbKWW rosioBa

98
486,14

84
941,00

84
941,00

173
843,12

97
575,66

4 578,32

22
466,11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2a87175-b974-45e8-953c-186690c4d90c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f10bd0b4-88f1-43ad-a966-66fb4831dd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39dba7b7-9740-4681-adc7-9b2b437e1c99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7ef4517-20e5-4cfb-a009-74d4bfaaf915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8743fd6c-e28c-45c8-8cb8-e5962c1edbec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b3dc311-fbb2-4e8d-aaa6-0aa1e8989b26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669f22fc-6d23-4b53-9a47-6f6bca74094a

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

96
732,00

1116
722,00

1434
313,00

1434
313,00

1558
813,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2a87175-b974-45e8-953c-186690c4d90c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2a87175-b974-45e8-953c-186690c4d90c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2a87175-b974-45e8-953c-186690c4d90c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f10bd0b4-88f1-43ad-a966-66fb4831dd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f10bd0b4-88f1-43ad-a966-66fb4831dd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f10bd0b4-88f1-43ad-a966-66fb4831dd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39dba7b7-9740-4681-adc7-9b2b437e1c99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39dba7b7-9740-4681-adc7-9b2b437e1c99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39dba7b7-9740-4681-adc7-9b2b437e1c99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7ef4517-20e5-4cfb-a009-74d4bfaaf915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7ef4517-20e5-4cfb-a009-74d4bfaaf915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7ef4517-20e5-4cfb-a009-74d4bfaaf915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8743fd6c-e28c-45c8-8cb8-e5962c1edbec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8743fd6c-e28c-45c8-8cb8-e5962c1edbec

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

480
620,00

150
000,00

1788
965,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

2781
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8743fd6c-e28c-45c8-8cb8-e5962c1edbec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b3dc311-fbb2-4e8d-aaa6-0aa1e8989b26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b3dc311-fbb2-4e8d-aaa6-0aa1e8989b26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b3dc311-fbb2-4e8d-aaa6-0aa1e8989b26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669f22fc-6d23-4b53-9a47-6f6bca74094a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669f22fc-6d23-4b53-9a47-6f6bca74094a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669f22fc-6d23-4b53-9a47-6f6bca74094a

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

UAH —

UAH 186 598,00

UAH 186 598,00

UAH 177 980,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 100 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2a87175-b974-45e8-953c-186690c4d90c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f10bd0b4-88f1-43ad-a966-66fb4831dd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39dba7b7-9740-4681-adc7-9b2b437e1c99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7ef4517-20e5-4cfb-a009-74d4bfaaf915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8743fd6c-e28c-45c8-8cb8-e5962c1edbec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b3dc311-fbb2-4e8d-aaa6-0aa1e8989b26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669f22fc-6d23-4b53-9a47-6f6bca74094a

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 1 946,17

2015 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2a87175-b974-45e8-953c-186690c4d90c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f10bd0b4-88f1-43ad-a966-66fb4831dd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39dba7b7-9740-4681-adc7-9b2b437e1c99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7ef4517-20e5-4cfb-a009-74d4bfaaf915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8743fd6c-e28c-45c8-8cb8-e5962c1edbec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b3dc311-fbb2-4e8d-aaa6-0aa1e8989b26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669f22fc-6d23-4b53-9a47-6f6bca74094a

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

190010.0 sq.

170010.0 sq.

170010.0 sq.

170010.0 sq.

170010.0 sq.

150010.0 sq.

170010.0 sq.

67.2 sq.

67.2 sq.

67.2 sq.

67.2 sq.

67.2 sq.

137.89 sq.
(2)

137.89 sq.
(2)

137.89 sq.
(2)

137.89 sq.
(2)

137.89 sq.
(2)

137.89 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2a87175-b974-45e8-953c-186690c4d90c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f10bd0b4-88f1-43ad-a966-66fb4831dd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39dba7b7-9740-4681-adc7-9b2b437e1c99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7ef4517-20e5-4cfb-a009-74d4bfaaf915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8743fd6c-e28c-45c8-8cb8-e5962c1edbec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b3dc311-fbb2-4e8d-aaa6-0aa1e8989b26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669f22fc-6d23-4b53-9a47-6f6bca74094a

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

Skoda Superb Elegance 2013
BA3 21102 2002

Skoda Superb Elegance 2013
BA3 21102 2002

Skoda Superb Elegance 2013
BA3 21102 2002

Skoda Superb Elegance 2013
BA3 21102 2002

Skoda Superb Elegance 2013
BA3 21102 2002

Skoda Superb Elegance 2013

Skoda Superb Elegance 2013
BA3 21102 2002


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2a87175-b974-45e8-953c-186690c4d90c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f10bd0b4-88f1-43ad-a966-66fb4831dd3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39dba7b7-9740-4681-adc7-9b2b437e1c99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e7ef4517-20e5-4cfb-a009-74d4bfaaf915
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8743fd6c-e28c-45c8-8cb8-e5962c1edbec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b3dc311-fbb2-4e8d-aaa6-0aa1e8989b26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669f22fc-6d23-4b53-9a47-6f6bca74094a

CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 — till Dec. 16, 2020 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/43651#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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